
WE WANT YOU TO VOLUNTEER TODAY! 
JOIN US AT A RACE TRACK NEAR YOU 

Chiefs Directory 
The following is the contact information for the Chiefs of Specialty road racing and 
the Chapter Execs for Auto-X and Rally-X.  If you have questions about a specific 
area, please reach out and contact the Chief.  If you have general questions, 
please reach out to the office.  Come join the fun! 

Announce	 	 	 	 	 Mike King 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Mikeking0905@gmail.com 

Bay Area Auto X	 	 	 	 Hal Dorton 
	 	 	 	 	 	 hddorton@gmail.com 
	  

Deputy Exec Steward	 	 	 Kevin Cullen 
	 	 	 	 	 	 atmdog@hotmail.com 

Emergency	 	 	 	 	 Gregg Schlaman 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Schla66@gmail.com 
	 	 	  

Flagging and Communications 		 Scot Zediker 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open_topracing@comcast.ner 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Rhea Dods	 	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Rheadods4802@comcast.net 

Fresno Auto X	 	 	 	 Trevor Fechner 
	 	 	 	 	 	 fechnertrevor@gmail.com 

Grid/Pit	 	 	 	 	 Karen Lamm 
	 	 	 	 	 	 kolamm@juno.com 

Paddock Marshal	 	 	 	 Gene Peters 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Up2speed@sbcglobal.net 
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Race Administration	 	 	 Claire Kelly 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Clairekelly140@outlook.com 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Linda Rogaski 
	 	 	 	 	 	 lrogaski@hotmail.com 

Race Chair	 	 	 	 	 Lynne Huntting 
	 	 	 	 	 	 pressnoop@aol.com 

Rally X	 	 	 	 	 Sanjay Singh 
	 	 	 	 	 	 usacarstuff@gmail.com 

Sacramento Auto X	 	 	 Doug Hubbard	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Phubbard95603@sbcglobal.net 

Social Media	 	 	 	 Peter Phung 
	 	 	 	 	 	 peterphung@sfrscca.org 
	 	 	 	 	 	  

Sound	 	 	 	 	 Cornelia Bell 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Cmbell2012@gmail.com 

Starters	 	 	 	 	 Marcia Ulise 
	 	 	 	 	 	 racebrat@pacbell.net 

Tech	 	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie Helberg 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Stephanie@wavesofspirit.com 

The Wheel	 	 	 	 	 Blake Tatum 
	 	 	 	 	 	 sfrwheel@gmail.com 
	 	 	 	 	  

Timing and Scoring	 	 	 Trish James 
	 	 	 	 	 	 trish@sfrscca.org 

NORPAC Licensing Administrator	 Jon Becker 
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	 	 	 	 	 	 5beckers@comcast.net 

Have questions?  Contact the SFR Office at office@sfrscca.org 
888-995-7222 or 530-934-4455
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